
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Kyocera Mita America, Inc.

CONTRACT NAME: Copiers - Purchase and Rental

TERM OF CONTRACT: May 1, 2015 - April 30, 2016

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE

COPYSTAR DEALERS

Heath Company Charles Heath 113 North Front St Winona, Ms. 38967 662-283-2114

Logista Bertram Jenkins 327 Yorkville Rd. East Columbus, Ms. 39702 662-244-6616

Logista Jackson Jordan 405 Briarwood Dr Jackson, Ms. 39206 662-244-6547

Office Automation Center Inc. Kitty Freeman 219 Main St. McComb, Ms. 39648 601-684-3815

Office Machine Center Denise Weeks 414 Broad St. Monticello, Ms. 39654 601-587-4864

Office Products Center Mike Smith 212 5th. Ave Laurel, Ms. 39440 601-649-3600

Printers & Stationers Bob Cox 113 No. Court St. Florence, Al. 35630 256-764-8061

Purvis Business Machines Gerry Purvis 4505 Hwy 39 North Meridian, Ms. 39301 601-485-5364

Unitech, Inc Amy Stone 920 Belmont St. Vicksburg, Ms. 39180 601-638-4050

Unitech, Inc Mickey Riles 509 Cobblestone Ct. Madison, Ms. 39110 601-923-3348

BIS Office Systems Tyran Colvin 273 Azalea Rd. Mobile, Al. 36608 251-476-3113

KYOCERA DEALERS

Southern Duplicating Billy Steen 125 Hwy 322 Clarksdale, Ms. 38614 662-625-2976

Southern Duplicating Billy Steen 2323 Lakeland Dr Flowood, Ms. 39232 601-420-5550

Southern Duplicating Billy Steen 409 West Park Ave. Greenwood, Ms. 38930 662-453-3130

Southern Duplicating Billy Steen 6855 Lincoln Rd. Exit Hattiesburg, Ms. 39403 601-261-9900

The Image Specialists Jeff Lusk 213 East Sunflower Cleveland, Ms. 38732 662-846-6482

DEX Imaging Bobby Gwin 1045 Downtowner Blvd Mobile, Al. 36609 251-666-2063

American Business Supplies Dick Spooner 7560 A.E.Beaty Dr. Ste 1 Memphis, Tn 38133 901-385-8200

CS Document Solutions Ron Cooper 2501 Front St. Meridian, Ms. 39301 601-693-9223

Quality Business Systems Tommy Sykies 50 Springdale Blvd. Mobile, Al. 36606 251-479-3587

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST



FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

662-283-4630 cheath@heathcompany.net NA

662-329-4062 bjenkins@logistasolutions.com NA

601-936-7466 jjordan@logistasolutions.com NA

601-684-1043 kfreeman@officeautomationcenter.com Woman owned Vendor

601-587-2401 omcsales@bellsouth.net NA

601-649-4428 mike@officeproductscenter.com NA

256-764-5024 bcox@psi-online.net NA

601-483-2679 Gerry.Purvis@GoPurvis.com Veteran owned

601-638-0973 astone@unitechtoday.com NA

601-638-0973 mriles@unitechtoday.com NA

251-445-4789 tcolvin@askbis.com NA

662-624-2030 billys@southernduplicating.com NA

601-420-5528 billys@southernduplicating.com NA

662-453-2530 billys@southernduplicating.com NA

662-261-9991 billys@southernduplicating.com NA

662-843-0056 jeff@southernduplicating.com NA

251-666-2065 bgwin@deximaging.com NA

901-385-8365 dspooner@absit.com NA

601-693-9212 roncooper@bellsouth.net NA

251-450-3686 tsykes@teamquality.com NA

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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